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Uniform Closing Dataset® (UCD®)  
Technology Service Provider (TSP) List 

 

Updated June 1, 2021 

The following TSPs have completed the creation and/or delivery of their file to enable submission of electronic loan data to Fannie Mae’s UCD Collection 
Solution (via XML file for user interface delivery or direct integration). Contact the TSP directly for more information about their solution.  
 

Company Product(s) File Delivery File Creation Contact 

Actualize Consulting 

www.actualizeconsulting.com 
TransformX Completed Completed 

Support 

571-271-1228 

support.transformx@actualizeconsulting.com 

Associated Software Consultants (ASC) 

www.powerlender.com 

PowerLender® Loan 

Origination & 

Processing System 

Completed Completed 

Dave Stricklen 

800-628-4687 ext. 145 

sales@asconline.com  

Asurity Mortgage Group 

www.asurity.com 
Propel Not Planned Completed 

UCD Support Team 

214-220-6300 

ucd@asurity.com  

Black Knight 

www.blackknightinc.com 

Empower® Completed Completed Sales Department 

844-474-2537 

AskBlackKnight@bkfs.com LendingSpace® Not Planned Completed 

Black, Mann, & Graham, L.L.P. 

www.BMandG.com 

JetDocs (Closing 

Express) 
Not Planned Completed 

Customer Support 

972-353-4174 

Support@JetDocs.com 

Blue Sage Solutions 

www.bluesageusa.com 

Blue Sage Lending 

Platform 
Completed Not Planned 

Carmine Cacciavillani 

201-875-5686 

carmine@bluesageusa.com 

Byte Software 

www.bytesoftware.com 
Byte Pro® Not Planned Completed 

Sales Department 

800-695-1008 

sales@bytesoftware.com 

Calyx 

www.CalyxSoftware.com 

Point® Planned 

 

 

  

Completed 

Calyx Sales 

800-362-2599 

Sales@CalyxSoftware.com PointCentral® 

http://www.blackknightinc.com/
http://www.calyxsoftware.com/
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Company Product(s) File Delivery File Creation Contact 

Covius  

www.covius.com  

Critical Document 

Management® 
Not planned Completed 

Colleen Chartier 

303-226-8072 

colleen.chartier@covius.com 

Creative Thinking, Inc. 

www.creativethinkinginc.com 

FocusAgent/ 

CreativeVisions 
Completed Completed 

FocusAgent/ CreativeVisions 

402-423-7851 ext. 115 

support@oedna.com 

Digital Delivery, Inc. (Peirson-Patterson, 

LLP) 

www.digitaldeliveryinc.com 

Digital Delivery, Inc. Completed Completed 

Lori Stacy 

972-720-3263 

lori.stacy@loandocsmail.com 

DocsDirect 

www.DocsDirect.com 
DocsDirect Not Planned Completed 

Terry Shaffer 

972-562-1966 

Info@DocsDirect.com 

DocMagic, Inc.  

www.docmagic.com 
DocMagic® Completed Completed 

Sales Department 

800-204-4255 

sales@docmagic.com 

Docu Prep, Inc. 

www.docuprep.com 
My Portal Completed Completed 

Customer Support 

888-362-7737 

info@docuprep.com 

Docs on Demand, Inc.®  

www.docsondemand.com  

Robertson Anschutz Vetters 

www.ravdocs.com 

Docs on Demand® Not Planned Completed 

Stephen Bertrand 

972-890-3457 

sbertrand@ravdocs.com 

FICS 

www.FICS.com  
Loan Producer® Completed Completed 

Jeff Weinstock 

972-458-8583 

JeffWeinstock@FICS.com 

Finastra 

www.finastra.com/solutions/lending  

Fusion 

MortgagebotLOS™ 
Completed Not planned 

Sales Department 

877-861-3354 

Email via website 

(Formerly D+H) 

www.finastra.com 
LaserPro® Planned Completed 

Cheryl Anderson 

800-274-7280 

Cheryl.Anderson@Finastra.com 

First American Docutech 

www.docutech.com  
ConformX™ Not Planned Completed 

Account Management 

800-497-3584 

support@docutech.com 

http://www.covius.com/
mailto:colleen.chartier@covius.com
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Company Product(s) File Delivery File Creation Contact 

Fiserv, Inc. 

www.fiserv.com  

EasyLender® 

Mortgage 
Planned Completed 

Debbie Coffman 

407-687-0496 

Debbie.coffman@fiserv.com 

LoanComplete™ Planned Completed 

Jay Coomes 

407-514-3715 

Jay.Coomes@fiserv.com 

UniFi® PRO Mortgage Completed Completed 

Phine Ruttkay   

407-513-3903 

Phine.ruttkay@fiserv.com 

FPS Gold Vendor 

www.fpsgold.com  
GOLDTrak PC® FM Not planned Completed 

Shirley Jameson 

801-429-2162 

shirleyj@fpsgold.com  

Gregg & Valby, LLP 

www.gregg-valby.com 
GV Docs Completed Completed 

Karen Johnston 

800-688-1006 

kjohnston@gregg-valby.com 

ICE Mortgage Technology 

www.icemortgagetechnology.com  
Encompass® Completed Completed 

Sales Department 

877-355-4362 

sales@ice.com  

IDS, Inc. 

www.idsdoc.com 
idsDoc Completed Completed 

David Clement 

800-554-1872 ext. 114 

dclement@idsdoc.com 

Integra Software Systems, LLC 

www.integra-online.com 

DestinyLOS© and 

Epic©   
Completed Completed 

Jerry Pratt 

615-595-0900 ext. 801 

jpratt@integra-online.com 

Jack Henry & Associates 

www.jackhenry.com 
OnBoard Loans™ 

Completed 

 

 

  

Completed 

LaDea Hutfless 

417-235-6652 Ext 723400 

lhutfless@jackhenry.com 

LendingDox 

www.lendingdox.info 
LendingDox Completed Completed 

George Beier 

510-213-6593  

sales@lendingdox.com 

     

LendingPad Corp. 

www.lendingpad.com 
LendingPad™ Completed Completed 

Wesley Yuan 

202-796-2790 

contact@lendingpad.com 

http://www.fpsgold.com/
mailto:shirleyj@fpsgold.com
http://www.idsdoc.com/
http://www.lendingpad.com/
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Company Product(s) File Delivery File Creation Contact 

LendingQB  

www.lendingqb.com 
LendingQB Completed Not planned 

Susan Hartsock 

714-957-6334 ext. 2466 

susanh@lendingqb.com 

MC Software, LLC 

https://mcsoftware.com/ 
MC Software Completed Completed 

Esteban del Solar 

801-206-4231 

Esteband@mcsoftware.com  

Mortgage Builder 

www.mortgagebuilder.com 

Mortgage Builder 

Loan Origination 

System 

Completed Completed 

Sales Department 

800-850-8060 

sales@mortgagebuilder.com 

Mortgage Cadence 

www.mortgagecadence.com 

Enterprise Lending 

Center (ELC) 
Completed 

Completed 

Sales Department 

303-991-8200 

Email via website 
Loan Fulfillment 

Center (LFC) 
Planned 

MortgageFlex Systems 

www.mortgageflex.com 

MortgageFlex 
Completed Completed 

Lynn McGee 

904-356-2490 

sales@mortgageflex.com ONE Origination 

Paradatec, Inc. 

www.paradatec.com 
Paradatec Planned Completed 

Mark Tinkham or Paul Fischer 

952-882-7720 or 262-685-7286 

m.tinkham@paradatec.com 

p.fischer@paradatec.com 

PPDocs Inc. 

www.ppdoczs.com 
PPDocs Completed Completed 

Jerry Bribiesca 

817-784-2020 

Jerry@ppdocs.com 

Savana, Inc. 

www.savanainc.com 
nGage Mortgage Not Planned Completed 

Steve Lucas 

410-404-3377 

slucas@savanainc.com 

SigniaDocuments 

www.signiadocuments.com  

SigniaDocuments 

SmartComplete 
Completed Completed 

Charles Epperson 

888-892-1843 x103 

cepperson@signiadocs.com 

Specialized Data Systems 

www.specializeddata.com  
RemoteLender® Completed Completed 

Marc Riccio 

203-468-3400 ext. 302 

mriccio@specializeddata.com 

Veros Real Estate Solutions 

www.veros.com   
Pathway Completed Planned 

Charles Rumfola 

866-569-3767 (Option 2) 

sales@veros.com 

http://www.ppdoczs.com/
http://www.savanainc.com/
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Company Product(s) File Delivery File Creation Contact 

Visionet Systems, Inc. 

www.visionetsystems.com 
CD2UCD Completed Completed 

Arshad Masood 

609-409-1063 

arshad@visionetsystems.com 

Wipro 

www.wipro.com 
NetOxygen® Completed Completed 

Scott Dunn 

615-221-7372 

Scott.Dunn1@wipro.com 

Wolters Kluwer 

www.WoltersKluwerfs.com   
ComplianceOne® Not Planned Completed 

Sales Department 

800-552-9408 

Email via website 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
Note: If your TSP is not listed, they may be actively testing with our UCD integration team. Please contact them directly for a current status. 
 

 For more information on UCD, visit the UCD page and UCD Collection Solution page.  

 Completed: TSP has successfully integrated with our B2B UCD solution to enable electronic submission of UCD loan data to Fannie Mae.  

 Planned: TSP has communicated with Fannie Mae they will be integrating with Fannie's B2B UCD solution, but is not integrated at this time. 

 Not Planned: TSP has informed Fannie Mae they will not be integrating with our B2B UCD solution.  

http://www.wipro.com/
https://singlefamily.fanniemae.com/delivering/uniform-mortgage-data-program/uniform-closing-dataset
https://singlefamily.fanniemae.com/applications-technology/uniform-closing-dataset-collection-solution

